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	Name
	E-Mail Address
	Mobile Phone

	Section 4 Writing Team

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Terry Hissong
	tlhisson@bechtel.com
	509.438.2397

	Ross Hamlett
	mrhamlet@bechtel.com
	509.942.9292

	Leah Stanley
	Leah.stanley@aecom.com
	803.335.8922

	Brad Smith
	Basmith2@bechtel.com
	571.458.0847

	John Eschenberg
	john.eschenberg@srs.gov
	202.997.6195

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Section 5 Writing Team

	Rick Runnels
	Richard.runnels@aecom.com
	803.270.6043

	Jim Blankenhorn
	Jim.blankenhorn@aecom.com
	706.394.3153

	Jeff Buczek
	Jeffrey.buczek@areva.com
	702.378.1793

	Mark Cox
	Mark.cox@inl.gov
	208.534.8117

	Allan Exley
	Allan.exley@rl.gov
	509.942.4691

	Kim Hauer
	Kim.hauer@srs.gov
	803.507.8771

	John Raulston
	John.raulston@cns.doe.gov
	865.296.2551



